10 MPaMRS
Size D1/D2
(mm) Code A
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Weight
 (kg) Packing
25/20 PS025020 530 300 190  0,95  -
32/25 PS032025 531 300 190  0,99  -
40/32 PS040032 531 300 185  1,17  -
50/40 PS050040 530 300 182  1,24  -
63/50 PS063050 530 300 175  2,52  -
75/65 PS075065 567 300 200  2,68  -
90/80 PS090080 546 300 175  3,49  -
110/100 PS110100 579 300 200  8,61  -
125/100 PS125100 560 300 175  9,48  -
160/150 PS160150 590 300 195  12,10  -
180/150 PS180150 643 300 228  14,38  -
200/200 PS200200 665 300 245  21,21  -
225/200 PS225200 700 300 255  22,53  -
250/200 PS250200 830 400 280  35,70  -
250/250 PS250250 810 400 260  36,86  -
280/250 PS280250 870 400 280  40,40  -
315/250 PS315250 860 400 270  41,50  -
315/300 PS315300 890 400 300  42,21  -
355/300 PS355300 890 400 300  44,10  -
PE / STEEL TRANSITION
ST
A
D2
L2
D1
L1
PE
gas
10 bar
STRONG CONNECTION.